
CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF IMAGING TECHNOLOGY (C-DIT)
Chithranjali Hills, Thiruvallom, Thiruvananthapuram-27

Phone: 0471-2380910, 912         Fax: 0471- 2380681
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 No. C-DIT/09/LT/Pallet Truck-OIP/23-24/T449         Date:20.09.2023

TENDER NOTICE

Supply of   Hydraulic Hand Pallet Truck

Sealed tenders are invited for Supply of Hydraulic Hand Pallet Truck C-DIT Main
Office  Thiruvananthapuram. The envelopes containing the tender should bear the superscription
“Supply of Hydraulic Hand Pallet Truck “ and should be addressed to The Registrar, Centre
for  Development  of  Imaging  Technology  (C-DIT),  Chitranjali  hills,  Thiruvallam,
Thiruvanathapuram 695027.  
Intending tenderers may submit the tenders on their own papers by post/hand. Last date for receipt
of tenders is 28.09.2023, 3.00 PM. Late tenders will not be accepted. The tenders will be opened
at  3.30 PM on 28.09.2023  in C-DIT office in the presence of the tenderers or their authorized
representatives who may be present at that time. Details of the requirements and the conditions
governing the supply can be downloaded from our website www.cdit.org

Thiruvananthapuram                  Sd/-
20.09.2023                        REGISTRAR

C-DIT                                                                                                                                                               Page 1 of 2

http://www.cdit.org/


No. C-DIT/09/LT/Pallet Truck-OIP/23-24/T449         Date:20.09.2023

SPECIFICATIONS

 Machine Name: Hydraulic Hand Pallet Truck.

Quantity : 1 No
Capacity 1.5 tonne Powder coated body

Fork length 1100 mm (minimum)

 Overall width 500mm

Width of each fork 160mm

 Gap between fork 180mm

 Minimum height 90mm

Lifted height 190mm

Wheels Nylon type Dia 190 X 50

Piston materials Hard chrome plate

Manufacturing sheet thickness  4mm (minimum)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1) Supply  :  Within  15  days  at  C-DIT  Main  Office  Chithranali  Hills  Thiruvallom
Thiruvananthapuram 695027 Contact Person Shri Sajan Ambadiyil HOD OIP C-DIT
Mob: 9447827852.

2) Price : Inclusive of taxes and delivery at the site
3) Statutory taxes to be deducted at source, if any, will be deducted from the payment due.
4) The   rate   quoted   by  the   bidder   shall   be   inclusive   of   all   applicable   taxes,

transportation charges and delivery charges at site. Rates quoted by the bidder shall be
valid for a period of six months from the date of opening of the tender.

5)  Payment  terms:  100%   payment  against  successful  supply  and  installation  of  the
Equipment against submission of invoice.  

6) Agreement: The Successful bidder within 7 days of getting confirmed Purchase order has
to enter an agreement with C-DIT in Rs.200 worth non judicial stamp paper, to ensure
warranty and after sales support during the warranty period

7) The last date for submission  of tender 28.09.2023 3.00 PM.  
The tender will be opened on the same day at 3.30 PM

8) If the bidder has any doubt on technical specificaions or on terms & conditions stipulated
above, please contact Shri Sajan Ambadiyil, HOD OIP C-DIT Mob: 9447827852.

9) Our GSTIN is 32AAATC1823F1ZF

C-DIT                                                                                                                                                               Page 2 of 2


